
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Gencas - (1129633) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

50.08 717 H 15/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

50.36 705 F 15/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

50.58 696 H 19/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

50.72 690 H 09/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

50.81 687 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bark & Dagen 2

50.94 682 F 30/01/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 Basildon Bark & Dagen 2

51.37 665 H 17/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Bark & Dagen 2

51.41 663 F 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

51.55 658 H 20/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

51.66 653 F 20/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

51.69 652 H 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

51.84 647 H 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Romford Town 2

52.26 631 F 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Romford Town 2

52.30 630 H 30/01/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 Basildon Bark & Dagen 2

52.36 628 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Becontree Romford Town 2

52.65 617 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Romford Town 2

52.88 609 H 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1 Sheffield Essex 2

53.06 603 H 20/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Romford Town 2

53.19 599 F 20/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Romford Town 2

53.39 592 F 12/06/21 Summer B&D Champs 2021 Dagenham  4

54.13 568 H 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Romford Town 2

54.17 567 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Herts Sports Village  2

54.57 554 F 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Romford Town 2

54.86 546 H 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Essex 2

55.13 538 H 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Romford Town 2

55.21 535 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Watford Romford Town 2

55.88 516 F 16/12/17 Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet Dagenham Romford Town 3

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



55.88 516 F 16/12/17 Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet Dagenham Romford Town 3

56.55 498 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Watford Romford Town 2

56.74 493 F 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Romford Town 2

56.89 489 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Romford Town 2

59.11 436 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Hertfordshire Romford Town 2

1:00.84 400 F 10/12/16 NASL London Harlow Romford Town 3

1:01.13 394 H 10/12/16 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Romford Town 3

1:01.17 393 F 12/11/16 NASL London Harlow Romford Town 3

1:01.42 389 H 01/10/16 Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala Basildon Romford Town 3

1:01.62 385 F 08/10/16 NASL London Harlow Romford Town 3

1:03.02 360 F 03/07/16 Romford Town End of Season Meet Ipswich  3

1:04.35 338 F 20/12/15 LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015 Fullwell Cross  3

1:05.90 315 H 25/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

1:06.47 306 H 29/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Romford Town 3

1:06.76 303 H 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon Romford Town 2

1:07.34 295 F 20/07/14 Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala Dagenham  3

1:10.16 261 H 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

50.36 705 F 15/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

50.08 717 H 15/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

50.58 696 H 19/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

50.72 690 H 09/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

51.66 653 F 20/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

51.55 658 H 20/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

50.94 682 F 30/01/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 Basildon Bark & Dagen 2

52.30 630 H 30/01/22 Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022 Basildon Bark & Dagen 2

50.81 687 H 04/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bark & Dagen 2

51.41 663 F 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

51.69 652 H 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

51.37 665 H 17/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Bark & Dagen 2

53.39 592 F 12/06/21 Summer B&D Champs 2021 Dagenham  4

51.84 647 H 06/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Romford Town 2

52.36 628 F 09/11/19 NASL London Round 2 Becontree Romford Town 2

52.26 631 F 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Romford Town 2

52.65 617 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Romford Town 2

53.19 599 F 20/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Romford Town 2

53.06 603 H 20/10/19 Essex Senior Winter Champs Basildon Romford Town 2

52.88 609 H 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1 Sheffield Essex 2

54.17 567 F 08/12/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Herts Sports Village  2

55.21 535 F 10/11/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Watford Romford Town 2

54.57 554 F 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Romford Town 2

54.13 568 H 03/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Romford Town 2

56.74 493 F 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Romford Town 2

55.13 538 H 21/10/18 Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018 Basildon Romford Town 2

56.55 498 F 13/10/18 The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Premier Division Watford Romford Town 2

54.86 546 H 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Essex 2

55.88 516 F 16/12/17 Christmas at Dagenham 2017 Open Meet Dagenham Romford Town 3

59.11 436 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Hertfordshire Romford Town 2

56.89 489 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division Harlow Romford Town 2

1:00.84 400 F 10/12/16 NASL London Harlow Romford Town 3

1:01.13 394 H 10/12/16 Thurrock Last Chance County Qualifier Thurrock Romford Town 3

1:01.17 393 F 12/11/16 NASL London Harlow Romford Town 3
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1:01.17 393 F 12/11/16 NASL London Harlow Romford Town 3

1:01.62 385 F 08/10/16 NASL London Harlow Romford Town 3

1:01.42 389 H 01/10/16 Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala Basildon Romford Town 3

1:03.02 360 F 03/07/16 Romford Town End of Season Meet Ipswich  3

1:04.35 338 F 20/12/15 LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015 Fullwell Cross  3

1:06.47 306 H 29/11/15 Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier Hartsdown Romford Town 3

1:06.76 303 H 25/10/15 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015 Basildon Romford Town 2

1:10.16 261 H 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon  2

1:07.34 295 F 20/07/14 Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala Dagenham  3

1:05.90 315 H 25/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3
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